Copyright of Shanghai MXCHIP Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Abstract
⚫ Input Voltage：2.7V~3.6V
⚫ Processor：ARM Cortex-M4 Processor Core
▪ Cortex-M4F core，up to 160MHz
▪ 26MHz clock input
▪ SWD/JTAG simulation debugger interface
⚫ Memory

Version：1.0 Date：2020-01-08 Number：DS0157EN
Copyright of Shanghai MXCHIP Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Order Code
For example, EMW 3 07 0 -P I 6
Product Series
EMW=IoT Wi-Fi Module
Product Type
3=Welding type wireless module
Typical target applications and
features
07=IOT Application 7 Series
Dimensions, enhancements
0=18mm x 33mm, 2 x 6pin 2.0 Spacing double row stamp hole + 9 pin 2.0
Spacing stamp hole or pin
1=13.8mm x 15mm, 5pin + 6 pin 2.0 Spacing golden finger
2=16mm x 24mm, 2 x 8 pin 2.0 Spacing double row stamp hole
3=15mm x 17.3mm, 7 pin + 7 pin 2.0 Spacing stamp hole or golden finger
5=8.5mm x 13.5mm, 2 pin + 3 pin 2.0 Spacing golden finger
6=18mm x 20.2mm, 5 pin + 6 pin 2.0 Spacing golden finger
RF Interface
P=2.4GHz On-Board PCB Antenna
E=2.4GHz External Antenna IPEX
Connector
Flash Capacity
I=2M bytes Flash Memory
J=4M bytes Flash Memory
Operating Temperature
6=Industrial Temperature Range, -40°C~85°C
7= Industrial Temperature Range，-40°C~105°C
8= Industrial Temperature Range，-40°C~12°C
Optional Model
Order Code Description
EMW3076-PI6
18mm x 20.2mm, Golden finger interface, on-board PCB, 2M bytes flash memory ,
 -40°C~85°C
EMW3076 Series Wireless Module Data Manual
Copyright of Shanghai MXCHIP Information Technology Co., Ltd.
Parts
Version Update Instructions
Date Version Update Contents
2020-01-08 1.0 Initial Document
Copyright Notice
Without permission, it is prohibited to use or copy all or any part of this manual, especially for trademarks, model naming,
part numbers and drawings.
Order Code Description
MXKIT-Base Development board for all EMW3076 modules
MXKIT-Core-3076 The development board core board for the EMW3076, including the EMW3076-PI6
module. Used with MXKIT-Base
FX-3076 EMW3076 production fixture with accompanying test board：MXKIT-Base, MXKIT-
Core-3076
MXFlasher Offline writer for burning chips such as MOC108, MOC108A, MX1270
  EMW3076 Series Wireless Module Data Manual
Copyright of Shanghai MXCHIP Information Technology Co., Ltd. 1
Catalog